
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 
Janeiro 327.472,10       27.018,38        27.018,38                       -                         27.018,38              19/02/16 17/02/16

Fevereiro 347.150,78       28.452,92        28.452,92                       -                         28.452,92              18/03/16 15, 18/03/16

Março 354.687,38       29.131,41        29.131,41                       -                         29.131,41              20/04/16 20/04/16

Abril 357.752,14       29.368,97        29.368,97                       -                         29.368,97              20/05/16 17/05/16

Maio 357.441,81       29.239,09        29.239,09                       -                         29.239,09              20/06/16 07, 20/06/16

Junho 364.677,44       29.998,02        29.996,02                       -                         29.996,02              20/07/16 07, 19/07/16

Julho 368.364,79       30.207,03        30.207,03                       -                         30.207,03              19/08/16 17, 18/08/16

Agosto 372.473,56       30.575,93        30.575,93                       -                         30.575,93              20/09/16 13, 20/09/16

Setembro 370.488,13       30.392,92        30.392,92                       -                         30.392,92              20/10/16 17, 20/10/16

Outubro 349.961,80       28.615,32        28.615,32                       -                         28.615,32              18/11/16 18/11/16

Novembro 346.243,85       28.404,30        28.404,30                       -                         28.404,30              20/12/16 19/12/16

Dezembro 346.768,39       28.446,27        28.446,27                       -                         28.446,27              20/01/17 18/01/17

13º Salário 294.825,19       24.561,38        24.561,38                       -                         24.561,38              20/12/17 19/12/16

TOTAL 4.558.307,36    374.411,94      374.409,94                     -                         374.409,94            

ÓRGÃO/ENTIDADE: Prefeitura Municipal de Machados
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COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 
Janeiro 327.472,10       72.043,90        66.190,97                       5.852,93                66.190,97              19/02/16 29/01, 10, 17/02/16

Fevereiro 347.150,78       76.373,18        70.364,97                       6.008,21                70.364,97              18/03/16 15, 18/03/16

Março 354.687,38       78.031,21        68.901,34                       9.129,87                68.901,34              20/04/16 20, 29/04/16

Abril 357.752,14       78.705,42        69.901,10                       8.804,32                69.901,10              20/05/16 17/05/16

Maio 357.441,81       78.637,21        73.862,05                       4.775,16                73.862,05              20/06/16 07, 10, 20/06/16

Junho 364.677,44       80.229,06        76.017,59                       4.211,47                76.017,59              20/07/16 07, 08, 19/07/16

Julho 368.364,79       81.040,24        77.895,70                       3.144,54                77.895,70              19/08/16 17, 19/08/16

Agosto 372.473,56       81.944,20        77.874,08                       4.070,12                77.874,08              20/09/16 13, 19/09/16

Setembro 370.488,13       81.507,36        76.446,40                       5.060,96                76.446,40              20/10/16 17, 20/10/16

Outubro 349.961,80       76.991,58        71.234,06                       5.757,52                71.234,06              18/11/16 18/11/16

Novembro 346.243,85       76.173,61        69.158,42                       7.015,19                69.158,42              20/12/16 19/12/16

Dezembro 346.768,39       76.289,03        70.318,30                       5.970,73                70.318,30              20/01/17 18/01/17

13º Salário 294.825,19       64.861,60        62.261,60                       2.600,00                62.261,60              20/12/17 19/12/16

TOTAL 4.558.307,36    1.002.827,60   930.426,58                     72.401,02              930.426,58            
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